196
Description
Our 19˝ rack flight cases are designed in accordance with the
international 19˝ standard a meeting of highest requirements
regarding the quality, stability, handling and design.
They are able to withstand the rigours of everyday use on sta-
ges and events as well as shipping through carriers or by air-
freight.

19 -̋RACK-FLIGHT-CASE SERIES ›RFC‹
Accessories:
Model designations
19˝-Rack „Flight-Case“, (10 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RFC-010
19˝-Rack „Flight-Case“, (12 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RFC-012
19˝-Rack „Flight-Case“, (15 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RFC-015
19˝-Rack „Flight-Case“, (20 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RFC-020
Castor Case for RFC-Series
The RUS-100 castor base consists of an extremely stable
base plate made of multilayer multiplex wood (15mm), which
is finished in black. Four 100 mm blue high-quality castors